Eiche horaire rentrée
Ligne : CTZ5210 - LYCEE CHATEAURENARD

Veuillez vous présenter a 'arrét 5 minutes avant I'horaire indiqué

Itinéraires

Services

Point d'arrét

03-sept-24

Terre
"Provence

ORGON
PLAN-D'ORG(| 20586
EVGALIERES 23333
23328
20080
MOLLEGES 20888
21388

SAINT-ANDIOL
23867
CABANNES 24743

VERQUIERES 21785
NOVES 22239
24688
20008
21390
CHATEAUREN 21726
20909
22955
21101
21728
25937
29214

Saint Véran
Les Ecoles

Stade

Général de Gaulle
Grand Terre

Rond Point de la Gare
Centre

Les Ecoles

cimetiere

Centre

Place du 8 mai 1945
les écoles

La Magnaneraie

Le Génos
Paluds.Pl.du Bicentenaire
Place Jean Jaurés

La Fabrique

Stade Coubertin
Croix du Vigneron
Carreiron

Les Iscles

Collége Simone Veil
Halte Routiére

Lycée

08:10
08:15

08:25
08:30

08:38

08:43

08:50

08:50

13:10
13:15

13:25
13:30

13:38

13:43

13:50

13:50

Commune Code

CHATEAUREN 24198
29214
22955
20909
21726
21101
NOVES 25976
20100
22573
20008
25077
VERQUIERES 21785
cabannes
CABANNES 21008
SAINT-ANDIQ| 21767

MOLLEGES

EYGALIERES 20526

PLAN-D'ORG(| 20938

ORGON
MOLLEGES 21699

Itinéraires
Services
Point d'arrét
La Créche
Lycée
Carreiron
Croix du Vigneron
Stade Coubertin
Les Iscles
Rocade Nord
La Fabrique
Le Génos
Place Jean Jaurés
Paluds.Pl.du Bicentenaire
La Magnaneraie
les écoles
Place du 8 mai 1945
Centre
cimetizre
les écoles
Centre
Rond Point de a Gare
Grand Terre
Général de Gaulle
Stade
Les Ecoles
Saint Véran
Rond Point de a Gare
Centre

12:20

12:25

12:30
12:32

12:42

12:50
12:57

12:20

12:25

12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
13:00

17:20

17:25

17:30
17:32

17:42

17:50
17:57

17:20

17:25

17:30
17:40
17:48

17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
18:00

VERQUIERES 21785
NOVES 25077

Paluds Pl.du

Transporteur
RTM 13 Chateaurenard




